
云南绿宝香精香料股份有限公司
Yunnan Emerald Essence Ltd

备注： 包装规格及包装材质可按客户要求。
Remark: packing specification and packing material can be according to customer's requirement.

Email: info@ynemerald.com
T： 0086 0871 63572038,      M: 0086 15908802970 、    086 18687066888

Web: www.ynemerald.com
Address: NO.4 Huashi Road,YangLin,Industrial Development Zone,Kunming City, Yunnan Province.China

Zhuangsan Industrial Zone, Mouding County, Chuxiong city, Yunnan Province. China

序号
S.N.

产品名称
Product name

规格
Specification

CAS 号
CAS No

来源
Sourcing

包装
Packaging

认证
Authentication

食品添加剂 Food additives

桉叶油
Eucalyptus oil

桉叶素
Eucalyptol / cineole

香叶油
Geranium oil

山苍子油
Litsea cubeba oil

薰衣草油
Lavender oil

茶树油
Tea tree oil

01

02

03

04

05

06

60%
70%
80%
85%

99.50%

2-12%

≥66%

20-43%
25-47%

30-48%

8000-48-4

470-82-6

8000-46-2

68855-99-2

8000-28-0

68647-73-4

蓝桉
(Eucalyptus globulus Labill.)

蓝桉
(Eucalyptus globulus Labill.)

香叶
(Pelargonium graveolens Hers.)

山苍子
(Litsea cubeba Pers.)

中国薰衣草
(Lavandula angustifolia Mill.)

互叶白千层树
(Melaleucaalternifolia)

180 KG/桶，镀锌钢桶
Galvanized closed steel drum

900 KG/桶，IBC塑料吨桶
IBC plastic ton barrel
180 KG/桶，镀锌钢桶

Galvanized closed steel drum
900 KG/桶，IBC塑料吨桶

IBC plastic ton barrel
25 KG/桶，钢塑复合桶

Steel plastic compound drum
50 KG/桶，钢塑复合桶

Steel plastic compound drum

180 KG/桶，镀锌钢桶
Galvanized closed steel drum

180 KG/桶，镀锌钢桶
Galvanized closed steel drum

180 KG/桶，塑料桶
Plastic bucket

KOSHER
HALAL
REACH

KOSHER
HALAL
REACH

KOSHER
HALAL
REACH

HALAL

07

08

09

香茅油
Citronella oil

冬青油
Wintergreen oil

柠檬桉油
Eucalyptus citriodora oil

35/85

≥99%

≥75%

8000-29-1

68917-75-9

85203-56-1

KOSHER\HALAL

KOSHER\HALAL

HALAL

180 KG/桶，镀锌钢桶或塑料桶
Galvanized closed steel drum or 

plastic drum

220 KG/桶，塑料桶
Plastic bucket

180 KG/桶，镀锌钢桶
Galvanized closed steel drum

香茅
（Cymbopogon winterianus Jowit）

冬青
[Gaultheria yunmanensis(Franch)Rehd.]

柠檬桉树
(Eucalyptus citriodora Hook.)

天然香料油 Natural  essential  oil

植物提取产品 Plant extract product

10

11

12

13

14

15

树苔浸膏
Tree moss concrete

树苔净油
Tree moss absolute

玫瑰浸膏
Rose concrete

玫瑰净油
Rose absolute

天竺葵纯露
Geranium Hydrosol

玫瑰纯露
Rose Hydrosol

⸺

⸺

⸺

⸺

⸺

⸺

⸺

⸺

⸺

⸺

⸺

⸺

9000-50-4

68917-40-8

8007-01-0

8007-01-0

⸺

⸺

20 KG/桶，塑料桶
Plastic bucket

20 KG/桶，塑料桶
Plastic bucket

20 KG/桶，塑料桶
Plastic bucket

20 KG/桶，塑料桶
Plastic bucket

20 KG/桶，塑料桶
Plastic bucket

20 KG/桶，塑料桶
Plastic bucket

KOSHER

KOSHER

⸺

⸺
⸺

⸺

⸺

 副产品系列 By-product series

桉头油（α-蒎烯） 
Eucalyptus Terpenes

（α-pinene）

桉脚油（α - 松油醇）
Eucalyptus Residues
（Alpha-terpineol）

α-松油醇 
Alpha-terpineol

γ-松油烯 
Gamma-terpinene

蓝桉
(Eucalyptus globulus Labill.)

蓝桉
(Eucalyptus globulus Labill.)

蓝桉
(Eucalyptus globulus Labill.)

蓝桉
(Eucalyptus globulus Labill.)

175 KG/桶，镀锌钢桶
Galvanized closed steel drum

850 KG/桶，IBC塑料吨桶
IBC plastic ton barrel

180 KG/桶，镀锌钢桶
Galvanized closed steel drum

180 KG/桶，镀锌钢桶
Galvanized closed steel drum

175 KG/桶，塑料桶
Plastic bucket

80-56-8

98-55-5

98-55-5

99-85-4

KOSHER

⸺

⸺

KOSHER

⸺

⸺

⸺

⸺
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17

18

19

REACH

扫一扫关注我们


