



### 食品添加剂 Food additives

序号 S.N.	产品名称 Product name	规格 Specification	CAS号 CAS No	来源 Sourcing	包装 Packaging	认证 Authentication
01	桉叶油 Eucalyptus oil	60%	8000-48-4	蓝桉 (Eucalyptus globulus Labill.)	180 KG/桶, 镀锌钢桶 Galvanized closed steel drum	KOSHER HALAL REACH
		70%			900 KG/桶, IBC塑料吨桶 IBC plastic ton barrel	
		80%				
		85%				
02	桉叶素 Eucalyptol / cineole	99.50%	470-82-6	蓝桉 (Eucalyptus globulus Labill.)	180 KG/桶, 镀锌钢桶 Galvanized closed steel drum	KOSHER HALAL REACH
					900 KG/桶, IBC塑料吨桶 IBC plastic ton barrel	
03	香叶油 Geranium oil	2-12%	8000-46-2	香叶 (Pelargonium graveolens Hers.)	25 KG/桶, 钢塑复合桶 Steel plastic compound drum	KOSHER HALAL REACH
					50 KG/桶, 钢塑复合桶 Steel plastic compound drum	
04	山苍子油 Litsea cubeba oil	≥66%	68855-99-2	山苍子 (Litsea cubeba Pers.)	180 KG/桶, 镀锌钢桶 Galvanized closed steel drum	HALAL
05	薰衣草油 Lavender oil	20-43% 25-47%	8000-28-0	中国薰衣草 (Lavandula angustifolia Mill.)	180 KG/桶, 塑料桶 Plastic bucket	
06	茶树油 Tea tree oil	30-48%	68647-73-4	互叶白千层树 (Melaleuca alternifolia)	180 KG/桶, 镀锌钢桶 Galvanized closed steel drum	

### 天然香料油 Natural essential oil

07	香茅油 Citronella oil	35/85	8000-29-1	香茅 (Cymbopogon winterianus Jowitz)	180 KG/桶, 镀锌钢桶或塑料桶 Galvanized closed steel drum or plastic drum	KOSHER\HALAL
08	冬青油 Wintergreen oil	≥99%	68917-75-9	冬青 [Gaultheria yunnanensis (Franch) Rehd.]	220 KG/桶, 塑料桶 Plastic bucket	KOSHER\HALAL
09	柠檬桉油 Eucalyptus citriodora oil	≥75%	85203-56-1	柠檬桉树 (Eucalyptus citriodora Hook.)	180 KG/桶, 镀锌钢桶 Galvanized closed steel drum	HALAL

### 植物提取产品 Plant extract product

10	树苔浸膏 Tree moss concrete	—	9000-50-4	—	20 KG/桶, 塑料桶 Plastic bucket	KOSHER
11	树苔净油 Tree moss absolute	—	68917-40-8	—	20 KG/桶, 塑料桶 Plastic bucket	KOSHER
12	玫瑰浸膏 Rose concrete	—	8007-01-0	—	20 KG/桶, 塑料桶 Plastic bucket	—
13	玫瑰净油 Rose absolute	—	8007-01-0	—	20 KG/桶, 塑料桶 Plastic bucket	—
14	天竺葵纯露 Geranium Hydrosol	—	—	—	20 KG/桶, 塑料桶 Plastic bucket	—
15	玫瑰纯露 Rose Hydrosol	—	—	—	20 KG/桶, 塑料桶 Plastic bucket	—

### 副产品系列 By-product series

16	桉头油 (α-蒎烯) Eucalyptus Terpenes (α-pinene)	—	80-56-8	蓝桉 (Eucalyptus globulus Labill.)	175 KG/桶, 镀锌钢桶 Galvanized closed steel drum	KOSHER
					850 KG/桶, IBC塑料吨桶 IBC plastic ton barrel	
17	桉脚油 (α-松油醇) Eucalyptus Residues (Alpha-terpineol)	—	98-55-5	蓝桉 (Eucalyptus globulus Labill.)	180 KG/桶, 镀锌钢桶 Galvanized closed steel drum	—
18	α-松油醇 Alpha-terpineol	—	98-55-5	蓝桉 (Eucalyptus globulus Labill.)	180 KG/桶, 镀锌钢桶 Galvanized closed steel drum	—
19	γ-松油烯 Gamma-terpinene	—	99-85-4	蓝桉 (Eucalyptus globulus Labill.)	175 KG/桶, 塑料桶 Plastic bucket	KOSHER

备注: 包装规格及包装材料可按客户要求。

Remark: packing specification and packing material can be according to customer's requirement.

Email: info@ynemerald.com

T: 0086 0871 63572038, M: 0086 15908802970、086 18687066888

Web: www.ynemerald.com

Address: NO.4 Huashi Road, YangLin, Industrial Development Zone, Kunming City, Yunnan Province, China  
Zhuangsan Industrial Zone, Mouding County, Chuxiong city, Yunnan Province, China



扫一扫关注我们